
CALENDAR 2024-25
LEARN WELSH
TERM 1: 09 SEPT - 20 DEC 
Fri  27 Sept Activities Friday in Palmerston Centre, Barry 12.30

Fri  18 Oct Autumn Event

28 Oct - 01 Nov Half Term

Fri  15 Nov Activities Friday in Old Hall, Cowbridge 12.30

Sat 23 Nov Saturday School 9.30-13.00 Palmerston

Fri  13 Dec Christmas Celebration, Palmerston Centre, Barry

16 - 20 Dec Catch up sessions for some classes

TERM 2: 06 JAN - 11 April 
Fri  17 Jan Activities Friday Palmerston 12.30-15.00
Fri  07 Feb Winter Event
24 - 28 Feb Half Term
Fri  07 March

Sat 22 March Saturday School 09.30-13.00 Cowbridge
Fri  04 April Activities Friday Palmerston Centre 12.30-15.00

TERM 3: 28 APR -  18 JULY 2023
Mon 05 May Bank Holiday - No classes
Sat  10 May Saturday School - Barry 9:30-13:00
Fri   16 May Spring Event
26 - 30 May Half Term

Classes start to come to an end.
Fri  04 July Summer Event
Fri  14 July Term Ends

For more information or the latest news go to the website

or Facebook @learncymraegBRO

ACTIVITIES
GWEITHGAREDDAU
Use your Welsh outside 
of your class
SATURDAY SCHOOLS 
SADWRN SIARAD
Tutor led groups tailored to each 
level 09.30-13.00
FRIDAY ACTIVITIES
GWENER 
GWEITHGAREDDAU  
Informal sessions to enjoy 
practising and speaking Welsh. 
Suitable for learners of all levels 
12.30-15.00
EVENTS 
DIGWYDDIADAU
An opportunity to enjoy and 
celebrate Welsh culture in Welsh 
with other learners. 

CAFFI CYMRAEG
(WELSH CHAT OVER A 
CUPPA)
A series of coffee morning run all 
over the vale. An up to date list on 
our website.

SGWRS DROS FWYD -
(CHAT OVER FOOD) 
29 SEPT & 17 NOV
Suitable for Canolradd -
Intermediate learners and above. 
Join some of the team over an 
evening meal. Dates will be 
released throughout the year.

Contact us by email 
learnwelsh@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

Website
www.learnwelsh.cymru/thevale

01446 730402
www.learnwelsh.cymru/thevale


